
 

Sterile Processing  
Program Schedule Starting 2026 
Class times may vary slightly from year to year.  

 

Spring Semester (January - May, 18 weeks) 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

6:00 pm SURG 445  
Introduction 

to Sterile 
Processing 

7 units 

SURG 445  
Introduction 

to Sterile 
Processing 

7 units 

SURG 445  
Introduction 

to Sterile 
Processing 

7 units 

SURG 445  
Introduction 

to Sterile 
Processing 

7 units 

 

6:30 pm  

7:00 pm  

7:30 pm  

8:00 pm  

8:30 pm  

9:00 pm  

9:30 pm     

 

Summer Semester (Beginning in mid-June)  

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

      

      

 SURG 446 Clinical Practice for Sterile Processing, 6 units 
Semester total of 400 hours in a hospital setting  

      

      

 

 


